DECOR DESIGNER - T Bar Recessed Emergency Light
PROJECT NAME: APPROVED BY:
CATALOG NO: TYPE NO:
The Decor DS series provides a self-contained emergency lighting fixture for recessing
into suspended grid or lay-in ceiling systems. By recessing into the ceiling the DS series
provides a clean and unobtrusive emergency light to blend with your chosen Decor.
2575 Metropolitan Drive  |  Trevose, PA 19053  |  T: 1.800.872.0879  |  F: 215.244.4208  |  mail@evenlite.com  |  www.evenlite.com
ORDERING GUIDE – DS Series Example: DS2E27-2-LED5-SD
Model Model No. of Lightheads Lighting Heads Options
Lead Calcium Battery
90 Minute Capacity
DS2E27 6 Volt – 27 Watts
DS2E36 6 Volt – 36 Watts
DS2E60 6 Volt – 60 Watts
DS2E72 6 Volt –  72 Watts
DS4E36 12 Volt – 36 Watts
DS4E60 12 Volt – 60 Watts
DS4E140 12 Volt – 140 Watts
Nickel Cadmium Battery
90 Minute Capacity
DS2N42 6 Volt – 42 Watts
DS2N54 6 Volt – 54 Watts
DS2N90 6 Volt – 90 Watts
DS4N42 12 Volt – 42 Watts
DS4N90 12 Volt – 90 Watts
DS4N130 12 Volt - 130 Watts
2 Double Lighting
Heads
1 Single Lighting
Head
0 No Lighting
Heads
Unless specified Standard
Lamp Head will be provided
with a 9 watt lamp
L Standard PAR 36 Style Select
type W, C, S or H Lamps up to
12 watts (i.e. LC12, 12 watt
Capsule Halogen)
M Small PAR 18 Style Select
Type W or C Lamps up to
12 watts (i.e. MW9 9 watt
Tungsten)
SD Self-Test/Self-Diagnostic
TD 15 Minute Time Delay (Specify AC Voltage)
VM Volt Meter
MR16 MR16 Lampheads (6 or 12 Volt  see lamp
selection guide)
LED 5W 6 OR 12V, 7W 12V only
B Black Housing and Heads
DS
Fill in fields from categories above